
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

January 2018 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $1,657.50 $0.00

13-00111-TLM $1,657.50 $0.00

Subtotal $1,657.50 $0.00

Coldwell Bank Schneidmiller Realty   
Realtor $80,000.00 $0.00

17-20442-TLM $80,000.00 $0.00

Subtotal $80,000.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $126,160.04 $3,019.02

17-00450-TLM $126,160.04 $3,019.02

Subtotal $126,160.04 $3,019.02

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $11,337.43 $190.62

13-20564-TLM $9,225.38 $103.93

15-20240-TLM $761.61 $17.40

16-20718-TLM $457.22 $22.22

17-20047-TLM $266.87 $14.56

17-20072-TLM $338.28 $18.55

17-20122-TLM $288.07 $13.96

Subtotal $11,337.43 $190.62

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $369.47 $17.51

16-20739-TLM $369.47 $17.51

Subtotal $369.47 $17.51

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $31,017.54 $1,781.09

15-01616-TLM $1,285.82 $10.32

16-00946-JDP $1,359.02 $153.42

16-01030-JDP $10,500.00 $1,289.31

17-00079-TLM $618.00 $8.82

17-00127-JDP $8,255.60 $38.05

17-00422-TLM $1,567.00 $95.72

17-00481-TLM $734.06 $84.98



17-00518-TLM $821.98 $25.17

17-00566-TLM $3,606.06 $62.21

17-00629-TLM $2,270.00 $13.09

Subtotal $31,017.54 $1,781.09

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $23,256.72 $1,176.97

11-42060-JDP $4,782.48 $398.28

15-40567-JDP $5,717.05 $133.20

16-40477-JDP $3,586.58 $42.40

16-40493-JDP $1,188.00 $330.64

16-40548-JDP $691.01 $35.05

16-40732-JDP $1,252.16 $41.82

16-40880-JDP $1,716.50 $34.22

16-40914-JDP $832.04 $37.98

16-41042-JDP $637.00 $27.83

16-41116-JDP $504.00 $42.00

17-40018-JDP $1,618.90 $29.82

17-40031-JDP $731.00 $23.73

Subtotal $23,256.72 $1,176.97

Long, Robert   
Accountant $336.00 $51.88

15-40922-JDP $336.00 $51.88

Subtotal $336.00 $51.88

Maciaszek, Michael   
Realtor $15,840.00 $0.00

14-01501-TLM $15,840.00 $0.00

Subtotal $15,840.00 $0.00

Malloy, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,291.37 $16.77

16-20535-TLM $2,291.37 $16.77

Subtotal $2,291.37 $16.77

O'Brien, David   
Realtor $3,600.00 $0.00

14-00994-JDP $3,600.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,600.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,024.36 $202.72

16-40644-JDP $690.03 $19.68

16-40755-JDP $645.46 $16.95

16-41073-JDP $1,297.46 $51.73

16-41100-JDP $2,391.41 $114.36



Subtotal $5,024.36 $202.72

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,597.02 $126.21

16-00763-JDP $1,282.60 $23.41

16-01283-TLM $1,002.42 $13.19

17-00368-TLM $2,312.00 $89.61

Subtotal $4,597.02 $126.21

Romrell, Matthew   
Special Counsel $78,000.00 $450.00

16-40942-JDP $78,000.00 $450.00

Subtotal $78,000.00 $450.00

Two Rivers Realty   
Realtor $1,250.00 $0.00

17-20125-TLM $1,250.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,250.00 $0.00

US Auction, L.L.C.   
Auctioneer $12,915.60 $22,002.64

17-40421-JDP $12,915.60 $22,002.64

Subtotal $12,915.60 $22,002.64

Wilson, Brent   
Trustee's Attorney $14,271.29 $91.20

17-00614-TLM $14,271.29 $91.20

Subtotal $14,271.29 $91.20

Grand Totals $411,924.34 $29,126.63


